WoLong Vector Motor
ELectronically controlled motors [ECM] are commonLy appLied in advanced HVAC and fan systems, which meet
energy efficiency LeveLs of IE4 [and above] whiLe supporting muLtipLe controL and operation modes.
EM48 Series Motor Features
» Constant Torque & Constant Speed modes
» Constant air flow customization
» COM, PWM, 0-10VDC speed controL
» Up to 5 discrete speed seLections by 24VAC

» Magnet protection to avoid demagnetization
» Direct flux controL technoLogy, high power density
Type Designation
EM 48 10 A 34 ***
ULL Series of products
Power of output
Motor TypelD: A,B,C,D
Poles: 6,8,10,12etc
frame
Electronically commutated motor
r
» Low speed series
•••
115 2.9 80
EM4810B14*** 1/4HP 1050 208-230 1.7 81
115 3.5/5.5 81
EM481 OB12*** 1/3HP 1050 2.3/3.1 82&1/2HP 208-230
115 7.8 82
EM4810A34*** 3/4HP 1050
208-230 4.2 83
115 10.8 84
EM481 OA11*** 1HP 1050 208-230 5.5 85
• Ii
r
» High speed series
-- - - - -
~ . .- • ... • • . --~ -- rllTftiTJf) ~.," F.fifof' •
1,0,,.••• .1. -I.:y .••-.c -
115 3.2 81
EM4810014*** 1/4HP 1800 208-230 1.7 82
115 5.8 84
EM4810012*** 1/2HP 1800 208-230 3.0 87
115 8.2 85
EM4810C34*** 3/4HP 1800 208-230 4.3 87
115 10.7 85
EM4810C11*** 1HP 1800 208-230 5.5 88
** Motor choices include IP20-IP55 options
** Shaft diameter selection: <012.7/<015/<015.87
Type A: 5 Speed Motor with Insert Terminal
r Constant speed mode
r 24VAC speed controL,
~ Up to 5 discrete speeds
r Speed range 200-2000rpm
~ 115/230VAC singLe phase power suppLy (50Hz/60Hz)
~ Motor protection IP20 to IP22
~ Open structure for indoor appLications
Type B: Multi Speed Design for Replacement Applications
~ Constant speed mode
~ 24VAC speed suppLy
~ Up to 5 discrete speeds
~ SeLectabLe direction of rotation
~ Speed range 200-2000rpm
~ 115/230VAC singLe phase power suppLy (50Hz/60Hz)
~ Motor protection IP20 to IP44
~ SuitabLe for indoor and outdoor appLications
Type C: Serial and PWM Motor
~ Constant torque, constant speed modes
~ PWM speed controL with seriaL communication
~ SeLectabLe direction of rotation
~ Speed range 200-2000rpm
~ 115/230VAC singLe phase power suppLy (50Hz/60Hz)
~ Supports maximum speed Limit
~ Motor protection IP20 to IP55,
~ SuitabLe for indoor and outdoor appLications
Type D: 0-1 OV Speed Control Motor
Constant speed mode
Speed range 200-2000rpm
0-1 OVDCspeed control with high-linearity
IJ!l' 115/230VAC single phase power supply [50Hz/60Hz]
Customizable mounting options